
PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, SEPT. 16

10:00 A.M.
LOCATION: 1805ST. PETERS RD., POTTSTOWN,
PA (NORTH COVENTRY TWP.). TAKE UNION-
VILLE RD. OFF RT. 724, GO APPROX. 2 MI. TO
2ND STOP SIGN, GO RIGHT APPROX. ■/, MI.
SALE ON RIGHT. WATCH FOR SIGNS.

Tractor, Farm Equipment
Antiques, Furnishings

Allis Chalmers MD CA with rear mounted sickle
mower; Farmhand M25 wheelrack; New Holland
hayliner 273; Massey Ferguson 2 row planter;
spring tooth harrow; Massey Ferguson M25 tan-
dem disc harrow; Massey Ferguson No. 74 mold-
board plow; 2 hay wagons; utility trailer; aluminum

row boat: cast iron dinner bell; beam scales:
crocks: cherry pitter; 300 gallon gas tank; rabbit
pens; animal traps and stretchers: Hoosier style
kitchen cabinet: mahogany and oak dressers; dish-
es; china: hinges and hardware; showcase: corner
cupboard; cider press; wheelbarrow; plank bottom
chairs: fireplace damper; walnut, cherry, poplar
seasoned lumber; car parts and engines plus many
more items moved to this location after selling the
old country farmhouse.

TERMS: CASH
REFRESHMENTS

Conditions by
Naomi Lawhorn

SALE CONDUCTED BY
KEN REED, C.A.I.

215-948-4871

«>a ««««««««««««««
C. WITMER & SARA N. SHERER

96 ACRE ATTRACTIVE LANCASTER COUNTY S
DAIRY FARM RAPHO TWP.

TO BE SOLD AT; U
ABSOLUTE PUBLIC AUCTION

TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER
NO RESERVES NO MINIMUMS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS, FARM TRACTOR,
ANTIQUES, ETC.

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, iPSP
9:30 A.M.

12:00 NOON REAL ESTATE
Located Along; Pleasant View Road (Also Known As Buckwalter Road), RD #4, Manheim,
PA. W
Directions: Take Route 283 West Of Lancaster, Pa. To Manheim/Mount Joy Exit. Turn
West To Strickler Road. Turn North On Strickler Road To Hosier Road. Turn North To
Pleasant View Rd. Or Buckwalter Rd. To Auction Site. |U

Approx. 96 Acres, 85 Acres Tillable, Pasture w/2 Small Streams, Bedington Silt Loam Soil,
Zoned Rural, Contour Strip Farming. tu
Terms: 10% Down Day Of Auction. Balance By January 3, 1990.
OPEN HOUSE DATES: Saturday, September 9,16,1989. From 12:00 P.M. To 3:00 P.M, *%>
Or Call 717-653-5837 For Additional Appointments.
Attorneys: Blakinger, Byler, Thomas, Elvin Byler, 717-299-1100. AM

2A Story Frame House With Aluminum Siding, Large Kitchen With Built-In Birch Cup- **

boards, Large Nicely Decorated Living & Dining Room Combination, Open Foyer With Stair- |||t
case, 5 Bedrooms Different Sizes Nicely Decorated, 1A Bathrooms, Oil Fired Hot Water Heat
(Furnace Approx. 2A Years Old), 2- 275 Gallon Oil Tanks, Slate Roof, Adjacent To Kitchen
Laundry & Wash Area, Adjacent to Frame House, 1 Story Frame, Butchering OrSummer Kitch- S3
en w/Slate Roof, 2- Well Approx. 140’ With Submersible Pumps, 43’x80’ Frame Bank Bam AM
With 2 Drive Floors, 35 Cow Stanchions With Calf Pens & Comfort Stalls, Jamesway Tile
Troughs, Slate Roof, (1) 12’x50’ Concrete Stave Silo With Unloader, (1) 16’x60’ Concrete Stave Alt
Silo With Unloader And 56’ Bunk Feeder, Attached To Main Bank Bam Is A Concrete Block,
26’x52’ Area For Heifers & Dry Cows, Plus 14’xl6’ Frame Shop Area, Plus 14’xl6’ Concrete M
Block Milkhouse, 24’x40’ Frame Tobacco Shed, Approx. 3 Acre HangingCapacity, 2- 40’Long
Com Cribs, 20’x30’ Frame Implement Shed, 36’x50’ Frame & Metal Implement Shed, 24’x40’ M
4 Bay Concrete Block & Frame Garage. All Buildings Are In goodRepair, Land Is In A High
State Of Cultivation.

«a
«n
t*

Auction For:
C. WITMER SHERER & SARA N. SHERER

717-653-5837
Terms: Cash or Approved Check
Not Responsible For Omissions Or Errors On Printed Material.
Auction Conducted By The
J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman AU0001127-L i
Box 501, Apple & Robert Sts. |
Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-7920 or 665-5735
“Our Services Often Copied But Never Duplicated”

M.F.Y. From Mount Joy Mennonite Church

Public Auction Register
Closing Date ■ Mbnday, 5 00 P M

of each week's publication

Public Sale
Friday, Sept. 15, 1969

at 5:30 P.M.
Located At Linebaugh’s Farm Market
Along Rt. 11. Just North Of Shlppens-
burg, Pa. (Cumberland Co.).

-Selling-
All Kinds Of Pheasants, Ringneck, White,
Black & Buff, Lavender & Polkadot Gui-
neas, Bronze & White Turkeys, Lots Of
Geese, Chinese, German, African, Ducks,
Muscovy, Pecan, Cayuga, Black & Blue
Swedish, Indian, & Fawn & White, Runner,
Khaki Campbell And Crested Ducks,
Many Kinds Of Roosters & Chickens And
Lots Of Bantams.

Sold For:
JAY STAUFFER
Shlppensburg, PA.

532*7243

Consignments Taken For This Sale,
Any Chickens Or Fowl, Rabbits, Goats,
Sheep, Sold On Commission.
Contact: Linebaugh’s Farm Market

Shlppensburg, Pa.
Phone #530-1700

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

LUNCH STAND-IN STORE

FRI. SEPT. 15 - Complete UnCMt* FOTtllnfl S—** «. 1989'D37
Milking Herd & Bred Heifer
Dispersal, at RD, Newville,
Cumberland Co., PA, Le-
Ida Farms, Leroy & Ida
Showaker, owners, Kling's
Auctions, Inc, Sale Mgrs

Ida Farms Helstsin Disper-
sal, located in Cumberland
Co , PA, 7 mi. east of Ship-
pensburg, 3 mi west of
Newville off Rt. 533 on
Oakville Rd„ off Rt 81 at
Newville Exit, Leroy & Ida
Showaker, owners, Kling's
Auctions, Inc

SAT. SEPT. 16 - BAM, HH
Goods, Farm Mach, Anti-
ques, Etc, located approx
4 mi. West of Selinsgrove,
PA, off Rt 522 at Kreamer
Turn north at Abandoned
Diner, 2 mi to sale, Estate
of Dorothy E Dunkelber-
ger, Wayne M Hess, Auct

FRI SEPT. 15 - BAM
Sharp' Complet Bradford
Co Registered Herd Dis-
persal at Shady Lane Dairy
Sales,/* mi westofQuar-
ryville, off Rt 372, Mr and
Mrs Mahlon Wnsley, own-
ers, Shady Lane Dairy
Sales, Inr

FRI SEPT 15 -12Noon;
Farm Buildings, located on
Rt 313 Dublin, PA, H & L
Development Co, Horning
Farm Agency, Inc

SAT SEPT 16-9AM, Real
Estate, Antiques, Collecti-
bles, HH Items, Tractor,
Farm Mach , Tools, etc ,
located appr 3 mi east of
Millersburg, PA, along Rt
209, George M Kerstetter,
owner, Lee D Dockey,
Auct

FRI SEPT 15 - 9AM
Equipment Sale at New
Holland Sales Stables Inc ,
New Holland, PA

FRI SEPT 15-6PM, Over
20 Guns & Pistols, Dry
Sink, Much More, Rehrers-
burg, Fire Hall, Dwight D
Miller, Auct

FRI SEPT 15- 10AM, 125
•Registered Holstems, Bish-
croft Dispersal, Fountamvil-
le, PA located between
Doylestown and Dublin on
Rt 313, Bucks Co , PA,
Herman M. Bishop, owner,
Horning Farm Agency, Inc

SAT SEPT 16 13Acrefar-
mette, farm equip, tools,
antiques and household
goods Along Frysville Rd
2 mi northwest of Martin-
dale, Reuben B and Edna
W Martin, owners, Nevm
Martin, Andrew Martin,
Paul Horst, Aucts

SAT SEPT 16 - 9AM, 2
Tracts Real Estate, Anti-
ques, HH Goods, Car,
Baseball Cards, Coins,
located at 46 Lincoln Ave ,
Remholds, Lane Co, PA,
Ambrose M Petery Estate,
T Glenn Horst and Sons,
Aucts

FRI. SEPT. 15-11AM, Le-

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 1989

AT 9:00 A.M.
Turn west off Rt. 11 & 15 at the Port Trevorton Big T Tastee
Freeze, 7 miles south of Sellnsgrove, PA (Snyder County) or 40
miles north of Harrisburg, PA onto Deep Hollow Rd. Then
travel 2 miles and make a left onto Silver Creek Rd. Then go 1/>
mile to Dundore Road on left. Then travel 'A mile on Oundore
Road Rd. to site of auction. (Located 3 miles west of Rts. n &
15 on Dundore Rd. in Union Twp., Snyder County, PA)

• APPLIANCES HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS ETC •

GE side by side refrigerator freezer; GE 30” elec, stove; GE automatic
washer; GE elec, clothes dryer; Kelvinator Deluxe chest type freezer;
Monarch Wood/Coal comb. 2 lift lid 14” stove; Modem wooden 48”
round table w/2 boards; (4) matching wooden diningroom chairs; 2 pc.
rust colored uph. living room suite; Asst. uph. furniture; S pc. modem
light wood bedroom suite; (3) Double mattresses and 1 box spring; (2)
Electrolux sweepers; Modemage sewing machine in cabinet; Canning
jars; Pots; Pans; Dishes; Bedding; 4 qt Elec, ice cream freezer; (2) two
door metal cabinets; App. 46” porch swing; and many more items.

• ANTIQUES COLLECTIBLES QUILTS •

Cowden & Wilcox 3 gal. crock jug w/blue flower; Oak 1 drawer library
table with claw feet and shelf; 1 drawer stand with turned legs and feet;
Oak bentwood pressed back rocker; Howe treadle sewing machine;
Depression era chifferobe; Oak veneered china cabinet w/glass sides and
bowed front glass door, (4) Oak round plankbottom chairs w/hip buggers;
(4) Oak cushioned chairs (inc. 1 captains chair); 4 pc. depression era bed-
room suite (very detailed); Ingraham mantel clock; Folding 42” 1 room
school bench; Waterfall buffet server; 6 gallon crock w/blue 6; sev. old
kerosene lamps; Hanson 60 lb. hanging dairy scale: Pink depression pcs.;
48”x26” beveled mirror in veneered frame; Asst, gardianware; Sm. per-
sonal metal box from Sechrist store in Verdilla; Original key from Verdil-
la school house; Reiser’s Verdilla public school pamphlet; sev. latch hook
and braided mgs; FDR comm, coin w/inaug. date; asst, wheat back pen-
nies; (12) Silver certificates; The following are hand stitched quilts; Star
patter, 9 patch, patch type, & basket; Bran new doublecomforter; The fol-
lowing are books: School laws ofPA by Commonwealth of PA 1943,
Popular Mechanics vol. 1-4 ofhome handy man, Sclinsgrove Treasure of
Personal Recipes by Gleaner’s Sunday school class, and other asst, books;
Nelson Bros. sm. 18” hand pump; Antique implement seat; Sev. player
piano rolls; Enterprise 12 qt. fruit press; Asst, cast fry pans; Hand oper-
ated apple grinder & press; Glass etched basket; Wagner cast tea pot;
Baby plate; Brass & metal binoculars; Brass telescope; Asst, pictures &

frames; Cast iron 3” bull dog; Sev. opalescent pcs.; Wooden butter bowl;
Wooden butter paddle; and many more items of interest.

• TOOLS HAY LAWN & GARDEN
OUTDOOR FARM RELATED ITEMS •

Troy bill pony rear tine rototiller & marker w/5 h.p. B&S engine(like new
- only usedapp. 6 hours); B&D electric 18” lawn mower (like new - only
used 2 limes); App. 250-300 bales of mixed hay to be sold as 1 unit; Asst,
lengths & widths ofboard lumber (some inc. walnut); 2Wheel trailer app.
79” L x 55” W; Devilbiss sprayer & hoses; Belt driven stalk shredder;
Wooden implement tongue app. 11 ft.; Asst, tin; Dormeyer 6'A ” circular
saw; B&D '/« ” drill; Set ofPowrKraft wrenches; Cement working tools;
Asst, carpenter tools; Wallpapering extension bench; Craftsman tap &

dye set;Remington elec, chain saw w/12” bar; Asst, chicken equipment&
pig troths; (4) Black Hawk com planter plates; Lg. wooden tool box; Sev.
short I beams: Demig water pump with GE 'A hp. motor; Sev. ladders;
Grind stone on frame; Pr. of 6 ft. sickle bar knives; Misc. old furnace
parts; Asst muskrat traps; Asst, hardware: Asst, hand tools; and other
items of interest.

• CAR •

1983 Chevrolet Citation 4 door hatchback, w/auto trans., ps, pb, fuel inj.,
ac, with app. 69,000 miles. (Blue exterior), Car to be sold at 12:30 P.M.
TERMS: Cash or PA Check - I.D. Required
Lunch Stand By Verdilla Church

MRS. RALPH (ELSIE M.) LONGACRE
OWNER

LONGACRE & LAUVER AUCTIONEERING
Dale L. Longacre, AU-001899-L —?

717-374-4215 OnfIQMMX
Roger A. Lauver, AU-002634-L
Dean E. Longacre, AA-001645-L

tt)

*a


